PLP and PLS series Panel Lights are versatile, powerful luminaires with a slim profile making
them suitable for a variety of applications, including tight plenum areas. Each panel is wattage
selectable allowing users to select the perfect power output for their project's needs.
Wattage Selectable
PLP & PLS PANEL LIGHTS
1' x 4', 2' x 2', or 2' x 4' Colour Tunable or 4000K 120-277V or 120-347V
Order Code Dimensions Wattage Colour Temperature Voltage DLC
PLP14-40W-3P-3CCT-UD 1' x 4' 20W/30W/40W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K 120-347V Premium
PLP24-50W-3P-3CCT-UD 2' x 4' 30W/40W/50W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K 120-347V Premium
PLP22-40W-3P-3CCT-UD 2' x 2' 20W/30W/40W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K 120-347V Premium
APPLICATIONS
High performance, light-weight luminaires suitable
for lay-in, surface or pendant mounting. Ideal for
use in schools, health care applications, offices,
retail spaces, and more.
PLP  MODELS
Less than
1.8" Deep
ideal for tight
 plenum areas
Wattage
Selectable
Each PLP Panel Light is wattage selectable (3P), colour tunable (3CCT), and features a 120-347V universal
driver (UD). Easily select your desired wattage and colour temperature by moving the respective switches to the
appropriate positions as indicated by the labels.
Order Code Dimensions Wattage Colour Temperature Voltage DLC
PLS14-40W-3P-40K-LV 1' x 4' 20W/30W/40W  4000K 120-277V Standard
PLS24-50W-3P-40K-LV 2' x 4' 30W/40W/50W 4000K 120-277V Standard
PLP22-40W-3P-40K-LV 2' x 2' 20W/30W/40W 4000K 120-277V Standard
Each PLS Panel Light is wattage selectable (3P), 4000K, and 120-277V (LV). Easily select your desired wattage by
moving the switch to appropriate position as indicated by the label.
PLS  MODELS
1' x 4' 2' x 4' 2' x 2'
PLP PLS
SPECIFICATIONS
Order Code
PLS-JB Junction Box for PLP and PLS Panel Lights
PLS14-RFK Recessed Frame Kit for 1' x 4' PLP and PLS Panel Lights
PLS24-RFK Recessed Frame Kit for 2' x 4' PLP and PLS Panel Lights
PLS22-RFK Recessed Frame Kit for 2' x 2' PLP and PLS Panel Lights
PLS14-SK Surface Mount Kit for 1' x 4' PLP and PLS Panel Lights
PLS24-SK Surface Mount Kit for 2' x 4' PLP and PLS Panel Lights
PLS22-SK Surface Mount Kit for 2' x 2' PLP and PLS Panel Lights
PLS-SUSKIT Suspension Kit for PLP and PLS Panel Lights
Seismic Clips
Included